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SAL EDUCATION 
 

EVENT REPORT 
 

Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 
Name of the Event MCQ TEST on G20 
Date of the Event 16th March, 2023 
Time  11 AM Onwards 
Type of the Event 
(Mention the name of the 
events /programmes organised 
as in the circular) 

MCQ TEST on G20 

Summary of the Event- 
 
SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized an event under G20 with 
IIC & SSIP as “MCQ TEST on G20” to make the students/ participants aware of G20 global on 
16th March, 2023 at Classrooms, SAL Campus. In these events, the students of different field and 
institutes- SAL College of Engineering, SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL 
Engineering & Technology Institute, SAL Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and 
SAL Institute of Diploma Studies have participated with enormous numbers… etc……according to 
event. 
 
Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 
Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 
List of Event Volunteers: 

1. Shukan Rabadiya Student Shukanpatel19@gmail.com 
2. Avi Dedania Student avidedania2001@gmail.com 
3. Deep Patel Student iamdeep3011@gmail.com 
4. Shreya Patel Student patelshreya2501@gmail.com 
5. Raj Thakar Student Rajthakar2337@gmail.com 
6. Yash Gohel Student yashgohel04@gmail.com 
7. Het Patel  Student lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com 
8. Manav Chawda Student manav.chawda7@gmail.com 
9. Devam Prajapati Student devamprajapti1@gmail.com 
10. Priyam Pandya Student Priyamp901@gmail.com 
11. Sneh Patel Student snehpatel635@gmail.com 
12. Sanjna Bhavsar Student sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com 
13. Vishwa Shah Student vishwashah9124@gmail.com 
14. Yash Prajapati Student yashprajapati1007@gmail.com 
15. Kashish Soni Student kashishsoni2404@gmail.com 
16. Shubhra Walia Student waliashubhra07@gmail.com 

 
List of the Participants: 
 
Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other 
 
 

Sr. Full Name College Gender Email Address 

1 
Kasondra Smitkumar 
Gordhanbhai  SALITER M smitkasondra@gmail.com 

2 Akshit Gohel SALITER M gohelakshit125@gmail.com 

3 
MEHTA PREET 
DEVANGKUMAR  SALITER M preetmehta36@gmail.com 
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4 Subash kumar SALITER M subashk41038@gmail.com 

5 
Gajjar Maharshi 
Prakashkumar  SALITER M mgajjarprivate@gmail.com 

6 Meshwa Acharya SETI M acharyameshwa@gmail.com 

7 Om vaidya SETI M om214vaidya@gmail.com 

8 SONI KASHISH SCE F kashishsoni2404@gmail.com 

9 Raj Thakar SCE M rajthakar2337@gmail.com 

10 Roat Raj Shankarbhai  SALITER M shankarbroat@gmail.com 

11 
Bhavsar Sanjana 
Tusharkumar  SCE F sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com 

12 Mayur Aherwal SALITER M ruyamlawreha@gmail.com 

13 
Khetariya Priyanka 
RameshBhai  SALITER F priyankakhetariya008@gmail.com 

14 rao shailendrasinh SETI M raoshailendra18@gmail.com 

15 
GOHEL YASH 
JYOTINDRABHAI  SCE M yashgohel04@gmail.com 

16 KARIYA PARESHKUMAR V SALITER M pareshkariya687@gmail.com 

17 Parmar jay SALITER M jayparmar2733@gmail.com 

18 Manav Chawda  SCE M manav.chawda7@gmail.com 

19 
Devam Hiteshkumar 
prajapati  SCE M devamprajapti1@gmail.com 

20 Chandekar Komal Prafulbhai  SETI F komalchandekar.016@gmail.com 

21 Aliaakib Bukhari SETI M aliaakibbukhari110@gmail.com 

22 Vedansh Maheshwari  SETI M vedanshmaheshwari21@gmail.com 

23 Khush Patel  SALITER M Khushspatel2002@gmail.com 

24 Pritam suthar SALITER M pritamsuthar2003@gmail.com 

25 Priyam Kiranbhai Pandya SCE M priyamp901@gmail.com 

26 Gauravkumar Pandey SALITER M gauravpandey1537@gmail.com 

27 Rushi Dholakiya  SALITER M rushidholakiya07@gmail.com 

28 Bhimani Nisarg Nimalbhai  SALITER M nisargbhimani2203@gmail.com 

29 Sachin Mistry  SALITER M sachinmistry047@gmail.com 

30 
Jayvardhansinh Mahavirsinh 
Sisodiya  SALITER M jayvardhansinhsisodiya99@gmail.com 

31 Shivam Makhanhar SALITER M shivammakhanhar@gmail.com 

32 
CHAUDHARI DIYA 
SHASHIKANT  SALITER F diya72699@gmail.com 

33 Sarthak Ravat  SETI M sarthakravat000@gmail.com 

34 Viren SETI M virenpatel612@gmail.com 

35 Patel veer SETI M patelveer1709@gmail.com 

36 Patel omkumar Niteshbhai  SETI M patelom20042004@gmail.com 

37 Rudri Mehta SETI F rudrimehta11@gmail.com 

38 Dwiti Vishalbhai Thakkar SETI F thakkardwiti@gmail.com 

39 Prem Rohela SALITER M premrohela45@gmail.com 

40 Hardik Ahir SALITER M hardik.ahir2608@gmail.com 

41 Vyas Dharmik  SETI M dharmikvyas1705@gmail.com 

42 Shah vraj miteshkumar  SETI M vrajshah20040@gmail.com 
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43 Rathod Pranay  SETI M rathodpranay714@gmail.com 

44 Shakshi doshi SALITER F rajudoshi9671@gmail.com 

45 
DHADUK DIGNA 
MUKESHBHAI  SALITER F dhadukdigna2003@gmail.com 

46 Rana Sujal Himanshu Kumar  SETI M sujalrana1490@gmail.com 

47 Dhruvam Upadhyay  SETI M dhruvam@gmail.com 

48 Anish panchal  SALITER M anishpanchal198@gmail.com 

49 Singh Harsh SETI M harsh92000singh@gmail.com 

50 Joshi nayan  SETI M nayanpjoshi469@gmail.com 

51 Sahil Patel SETI M sahilpatel0204@gmail.com 

52 Shubhra Walia  SETI F waliashubhra07@gmail.com 

53 Dhruv Dave SETI M dhruvdave2112@gmail.com 

54 Kushal Upadhyay  SETI M kushaldupadhyay@gmail.com 

55 PATEL JAY HASMUKHBHAI  SETI M pateljay1423@icloud.com 

56 Trivedi Yugant  SETI M yuganttrivedi2212@gmail.com 

57 
PANCHAL OM 
JASVANTBHAI  SALITER M ompanchal892@gmail.com 

58 Patel mahima maheshbhai  SALITER F mahimapatel7016@gmail.com 

59 Arth Brahmbhatt  SETI M arthbrahmbhatt9113@gmail.com 

60 Vandra Yukta Vinodkumar  SALITER F yuktavandra1719@gmail.com 

61 Patel shreyansh R SALITER M shreyanshpatel1557@gmail.com 

62 Devarsh Sanjaybhai Daftari  SALITER M devarshdaftari1313@gmail.com 

63 
Pankhania Smit 
Pradeepkumar  SALITER M smitpankhania2308@gmail.com 

64 Shah kanan maunarkkumar  SALITER M kananmshah09@gmail.com 

65 Vraj Parekh  SALITER M vraj.in786@gmail.com 

66 Makwana Bhoomika  SALITER F makwanabhoomika108@gmail.com 

67 Dev Trivedi  SALITER M the3rddevil@gmail.com 

68 Kartavya Patel  SALITER M v.jagdishp1971@gmail.com 

69 Vrajraj soni SALITER M vrajrajsoni980@gmail.com 

70 
Parmar Riddhiben 
Khodabhai SALITER M riddhip27660@gmail.com 

71 Deep S Nagpal  SALITER M deepnagpal147514@gmail.com 

72 Chauhan Sapna Amarpal  SALITER F sapnachauhan1830@gmail.com 

73 Amin Priyanka G SALITER F priyankaamin0709@gmail.com 

74 Kadiya Krishna  SALITER M krishnakadia36@gmail.com 

75 MANOJ KUMAR  SALITER M prajapatsarvam@gmail.com 

76 Sheladiya karan  SCE M karan.sheladiya9@gmail.com 

77 
Bhatt Hrushikesh 
Manishbhai  SCE M hrushibhattdz@gmail.com 

78 
Solanki pratikkumar 
arvindbhai  SALITER M pratiksinh2003@gmail.com 

79 Mistry Krish Ashvinkumar  SCE M krishmistry012@gmail.com 

80 Shah Yash kaupinkumar  SCE M yashlegato@gmail.com 

81 Pandya Utsav Bharatbhai SCE M utsavp19@gmail.com 
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82 Patel Kakshil Samirkumar  SALITER M patelkakshil1004@gmail.com 

83 
Pandya vedant 
HEMANSHUBHAI  SCE M pandya.vedant3373@gmail.com 

84 Swastik Makwana SCE M swastik.airfans@gmail.com 

85 Gohel Shiv  SALITER M gohelshiv81@gmail.com 

86 NASIT Mithilesh SCE M nasitmithilesh@gmail.com 

87 Tailor Manav Priteshkumar  SCE M tailormanav9@gmail.com 

88 Patel Nishit.  SALITER M pn75581@gmail.com 

89 Rahul  SCE M rahulrao9824@gmail.com 

90 
Zeferino Jaime Capapelo 
Alfredo  SCE M zeferinojaime57@gmail.com 

91 
Bhalani Madhav 
Deepakkumar SALITER M madhavbhalani@gmail.com 

92 
MEHTA PREET 
DEVANGKUMAR  SALITER M preetmehta36@gmail.com 

93 Suman SCP F sumanpanchal2003@gmail.com 

94 VADHER JATIN NITESH  SALITER M jatinvadher0410@gmail.com 

95 Vaibhav Varmora SALITER M varmoravaibhav@gmail.com 

96 Deshna jain SALITER F deshnajain278@gmail.com 

97 Patel Kashish Dharmendra SETI F 211260131004seticse@gmail.con 

98 Sejal bhatiya SIP F sejalbhatiya27@gmail.com 

99 Pankti patel SIP F papatel.sal@gmail.com 

100 Ayush Patel  SALITER M ayushpatel6252@gmail.com 

101 Patel vishwa jayeshKumar  SETI F patelvishwa8976@gmail.com 

102 Heena Adhyaru SALITER F hmadhyaru2003@gmail.com 

103 Dalwadi Om Jitendrakumar  SALITER M omdalwadi1221@gmail.com 

104 Patel Mansiben Niteshbhai  SALITER F patelmansi20007@gmail.com 

105 Tiwari Gaurav  SSA M tiwarigauravp081@gmail.com 

106 Patel jainish hitesh kumar  SETI M jainishpatel7604@gmail.com 

107 Rajvi Doshi SALITER F grd9484424422@gmail.com 

108 Solanki Kunal Jitendrakumar  SALITER M kunalsolanki9423@gmail.com 

109 
Khanpara omkumar 
anandbhai  SIP M omkhanpara@gmail.com 

110 Anushree Anand Barot  SIP M anushreebarot2901@gmail.com 

111 Khevna R. Patel SALITER F kheevna1304@gmail.com 

112 
Padshala Harshbhai 
Rameshbhai  SIP M padshalaharsh14303@gmail.com 

113 Khushi Lata SALITER F khusilata2002@gmail.com 

114 shah jeel paragbhai SETI F shahjeel865@gmail.com 

115 Parth Shaileshbhai Patel  SETI M parthspatel06012002@gmail.com 

116 SHUBH DESAI SIP M desaishubh888@gmail.com 

117 
Dave Manthan 
Upendrakumar  SIP M manthandave244@gmail.com 

118 Nikul Prajapati  SIP M nikulprajapati2003@gmail.com 

119 Daksh B Patel SALITER M dbp654@gmail.com 

120 Patel yogi  SETI M patel.yogi.1943@gmail.com 



  

                                                                                                                             
Page 5 of 5 

 

121 Mali Diya ketanKumar  SIP F malidiya02@gmail.com 

122 Dhruti parmar SETI F dhrutiaparmar111@gmail.com 

123 Patel umang dalabhai SIP M patelumang5141@gmail.com 

124 Kamal SALITER M gadiyakamal123@gamil.com 

125 Kotadiya Krish Rameshbhai  SIP M krishpatelsrv@gmail.com 

126 Vasu Dhandhukiya SIP M vasudhandhukiya2005@gmail.com 

127 Dabhi Karansinh Rameshji  SETI M dabhikaran1603@gmail.com 

128 Paridhi naik  SIP F pariinaik@gmail.com 

129 
Prajapati Sakshi 
Devendrakumar SETI F sakshiprajapati2712@gmail.com 

130 Disha shah SETI F dishashah7489@gmail.com 

131 HeetS SALITER M heetsoyantar@gmail.com 

132 Amin Nand Utpal  SALITER M aminnand007@gmail.com 

133 Param Patel  SIP M Parampatel1515@gmail.com 

134 Ayushiba P Solanki  SETI F solankiayushi56@gmail.com 

135 Keshvi SID F thakkarkeshvi16@gmail.com 

136 Vraj Patel SCP M vcpatel360@gmail.com 

137 Asmi B SETI F asmibhardiya@gmail.com 

138 Dudhat Arth Rajeshbhai  SIP M arthdudhat2782@gmail.com 

139 Nayak Vedant N. SETI M vedantnayak020@gmail.com 

140 Nija makadia  SIP M makadianija1463@gmail.com 

141 Jhanvi shau SIP F jhanviigadhvii23@gmail.com 

142 Acharya Khushal  SIP M acharyakhushal25@gmail.com 

143 Het patel SCE M lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com 

144 
BHARWAD BIREN 
JAYESHKUMAR SALITER M birenbharwad1359@gmail.com 

145 Gajjar Chitra SALITER F chitragajjar22@gmail.com 

146 Dwija kadia SIP M dwijakadia1521@gmail.com 

147 
PANCHAL AMEEBEN 
MUKESHBHAI SIP F panchalamee4311@gmail.com 

148 Meet Thakkar SALITER M meet.thakkar444@icloud.com 

149 Prem Aherwal  SALITER M premaherwalxx@gmail.com 

150 
Keisha Yuvrajsinh 
Sonasaniya  SALITER M ksonasaniya5@gmail.com 

151 Yashvi Gajjar  SETI F yashvigajjar2737@gmail.com 

152 
Parappully Rosepriya 
Johnson SIP F rosepriyajohnson16@gmail.com 

153 Avi Dedania  SCE M avidedania2001@gmail.com 

154 Yash Prajapati  SCE M yashprajapati1007@gmail.com 

155 Jainil SALITER M jainiljain012345@gmail.com 

156 Shukan Rabadiya  SCE M Shukanpatel19@gmail.com 
 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:  

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1hRqCl643h1FgQhej4YDoOXQAYNkmMOzZ?usp=sharing 
 

 

 
*** 


